Parts list

N
i

TR AT

/i

B

[ % /i
MR B

i\‘e‘

mﬁ'&m

x1 X1 X1

@ o5 M6*2.5cm f o M6*3.5cm
x36 x4

N

BT WD RS WO

H6@®
Insert the 1st main pillar(Marked by A) into o7 + M8*2cm
the base and insert with one M8 screw. £ § o
Connect the main power cable between Z x1

pillar and base by male female connector.
Insert the 2nd main pillar(Marked by B)
into pillar@ and insert with one M8 screw.
Connect the main power cable between
pillar @ and pillar by male female
connector.

Insert the 3rd main pillar(Marked by C)
into pillar@and insert with one M8 screw.
Connect the main power cable between
pillar @ and pillar @ by male female
connector.

Tighten all the waterproof nuts.

%ol

S

5

|

THIY,

RIS

i.\')[\/“\‘é‘

Note:connect the female and male
connector, pls note the number on the
male connector should be corresponds to
the number on the female connector.

bar

D

\§X4 m§3M8*2cm AsSem bly . MX4M6*3'5cm =

E M6*2 5cm

x36

]

Insert the leaves into the leaf base from top to down. Note that
the number on the leaf should corresponds to the number on
the base. Number marked from #36 to #1.PlIs note #36 should
be corresponded to #36 hole,35-35 ...1-1. Then fixed by a M6
screw at the overlap and connect the power cord to the leaves
by male female connector. Tighten all the waterproof nuts.

instruction

Connect the power supply and power cable to the base by
male female connector and tighten the waterproof nuts.



